Imperial College London 1

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time | St
Imperial College London 1 3-5 Wanstead 1 Tue 17th Oct 2023 18:45 |LV
Metropolitan 1 5% - 2% Imperia College London 1 Thu 26th Oct 2023 18:30 |LV
Imperial College London 1 7-1 BritishBanglaCA 1 Tue 7th Nov 2023 18:45 |LV
Imperial College London 1 3a- 4> KingsHead 1 Tue 28th Nov 2023 18:45 |LV
Imperia College London 1 6-2 Albany 1 Tue 23rd Jan 2024 18:45 |OV
Imperial College London 1 6%2- 1% Wimbledon 1 Tue 30th Jan 2024 18:45 |OV
Cavendish 2 5-3 Imperial College London 1 Thu 8th Feb 2024 18:45 |OU
Greater London 1 3-5 Imperial College London 1 Tue 20th Feb 2024 18:30 |OV
Imperial College London 1 5% - 2% Dulwich 1 Tue 27th Feb 2024 18:45 |OV
Imperial College London 1 4y - 3Y2 Streatham 2 Tue 5th Mar 2024 18:45 |OV
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